
Brodhead Hustle 2‐Miler
May 28, 2011
Brodhead KY

1 Justin  Poynter 10:47

2 Chris  Russell 12:17

3 Caleb  Holbrook 12:18

4 James  Bullen  12:46

5 Emily  Valentine 13:05

6 Rachel  Cain  13:07

7 Lee Cain  13:09

8 Alyssa  Cox  13:43

9 Rakhi  Patel  13:48

10 Charles  Bullen  13:55

11 Lura  Cash 14:07

12 Jeff  Blevins  14:22

13 John  McQuery  14:36

14 Josh  Prewitt  14:51

15 Andrew  Demrow  15:22

16 David  Tapp  15:27

17 Roger  Proctor 15:39

18 Anthoney  Saylor  15:48

19 Zane  Rousey  16:27

20 Shannon  Burton  16:35

21 Gilbert  Irvin  16:41

22 Kayla  Reynolds  17:01

23 Scott  Mays 17:08

24 Sabrina  Spears  17:08

25 Twila  Burdette  17:09

26 Tony  Mazurek  17:37

27 Jerry  Cox  18:08

28 Regina  Blevins  18:10

29 Becky  Blakley  18:52

30 Charon  Burton  19:01

31 Evan  Singleton  19:17

32 Aidan  Cain  20:01

33 Audy  Faulkner  21:11

34 Vicki  Cox  21:29

35 Kristi  Reynolds  22:58

36 Rhonda  Childress 23:30

37 Di  Clark  23:36

38 Lexi  Jones  23:37

39 Becky  Hardwick  23:45

40 Marcia  Cain  24:16

41 Rhonda  Marin  25:54

42 Mitzi Stephens 26:22



43 Shauntella Vaughn  26:23

44 Gayle  DeBorde  26:49

45 Katreka  Cash  27:01

46 Rachael  Cash  27:02

47 Hillary  Whitaker  29:45

48 Magan  Caudill  33:02

49 Emily  Dyehouse  33:03

50 Carolyn  Collins  37:12

51 Brenda  Saylor  37:13

52 Sharon  Brown  39:41

53 Shannon  Osborne 39:43

TOP FINISHERS
Overall MALE: Justin Poynter 10:47

Overall FEMALE: Emily Valentine 13:05

Fastest Walker: Gayle DeBorde 26:49

AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALES

16 and under

1. Chris Bussell 12:17

2. Caleb Holbrook 12:18

3. Zane Rousey 16:27

17 – 24

1. Josh Prewitt 14:51

25 – 34 

1. Andrew Demrow 15:22

2. Anthony Saylor 15:48

35 – 44

1. Charles Bullen 13:55

2. Shannon Burton 16:35 

3. Scott Mays 17:08

45 – 54 

1. James Bullen 12:46

2. Lee Cain 13:01

3. Jeff Blevins 14:22

54+

1. Gilbert Irvin 16:41

2. Jerry Cox 18:08



3. Audy Faulkner 22:11

FEMALE

16    and under 

1.      Rachel Cain 13:07

2.      Alyssa Cox 13:43

3.      Rakhi Patel 13:48

17    – 24 

1.      Lura Cash 14:07

2.      Sabrina Spears 17:08

25    – 34

1.      Lexi Jones 23:37

2.      Shauntella Vaughn 26:23

35 – 44

1. Twila Burdette 17:09

2. Becky Blakley 18:52

3. Charon Burton 19:01

45 – 54

1. Regina Blevins 18:10

2. Kristi Reynolds 22:58

3. Marcia Cain 24:16

54 + 

1. Vicki Cox 

2. Deel Clavic 23:36


